1965 - heden

Jeugd

Jongens 1e Jongens 2e Meisjes 1e Meisjes 2e
2017 Michiel de Jong Willem van Kastern 2017 Elise van Oorschot Mies Hoeben
2016 Michiel de Jong Willem van Kasteren 2016 Elise van Oorschot Fleur Vioet
2015 Teun Vloet Tom Groot 2015 Janneke Vloet Emma van Teeffelen
2014 Teun Vioet Tom Groot 2014 Janneke Vloet Jens Hoenselaar
2013 ng 2013 Carmen van Noordenburg Emma van Teeffelen
2012 Teun Vloet Thom Bindels 2012 Nina van den Bogaard llse Bongers
2011 Teun Vloet Thom Bindels 2011 Fleur Kuijpers Yara Broeders
2010 Joppe van den Heuvel Teun Vioet 2010 Fleur Kuijpers Yara Broeders
2009 Joppe van den Heuvel Tom Brekelmans 2009 Rosanne Ypma Nina van den Bogaard

2008 Joppe van den Heuvel Tom Brekelmans 2008 Jens Hoenselaar Martje Barten

2007 Sven Zegers Bram Teunissen 2007 Esmee Zegers Fleur Ruhl

2006 Bas Aben Bram Teunissen 2006 Sanne Luijckx Lotte Bosma

2005 Tommy Raijmakers Rob Cocu 2005 Silvy vd Wijst Manon van Sambeek
2004 Tommy Raijmakers Guido Gerrits 2004 Myrle Zegers Susan van Tilborg
2003 Bart Raijmakers Tommy Raijmakers 2003 Susan van Tilborg Myrle Zegers

2002 Rodney Michiels Bart Raijmakers 2002 Susan van Tilborg Myrle Zegers

2001 Rodney Michiels Bart Raijmakers 2001 Myrle Zegers Susan van Tilborg
2000 Paul Verbruggen Pol Nabben 2000 Susan van Tilborg Myrle Zegers

1999 Paul Verbruggen 1999 Myrle Zegers

1998 Paul Verbruggen 1998 Myrle Zegers

1997 Koen Dekkers Pol Nabben 1997 Kristel Peters Jolijn van Gemert
1996 Koen Dekkers Willem v Keijsteren 1996 Linda van Tilborg Marloes Donlou

1995 Paul van Doorn 1995 Tamara van Loon

1994 Stijn v Sambeek Michael v Loon 1994 Frieke Verbruggen Hanneke Bouwmans
1993 Kersten Verhoeven Jeroen Philipsen 1993 Friken Verhoeven Hanneke vd Berg
1992 Maurice Fransen 1992 Monique Philipsen

1991 Coen Drost Rick Swinkels 1991 Debby Derks Monique Philipsen
1990 Rick Swinkels Coen Drost 1990 Tanya Swinkels Juanita van Daal
1989 Rick Swinkels Martijn vd Meulen 1989 Juanita van Daal Tanya Swinkels

1988 Rick Swinkels 1988 Annemarie Verschuren

1987 Paul Vloet 1987 Annemarie Verschuren

1986 Paul Vioet Mirto van Daal 1986 Annemarie Verschuren Liesbeth Jans

1985 Mirto van Daal 1985 Annemarie Verschuren

1984 Wouter Moorman Bart Groot 1984 Annemarie Verschuren Jacqueline Verschuren
1983 Wouter Moorman Don Simons 1983 Jacqueline Verschuren Annemarie Verschuren
1982 Don Simons Marc Groot 1982 Jacqueline Verschuren Ingrid van Dijk

1981 Inego Teunissen Stefan Verstegen 1981 Ingrid van Dijk Jacqueline Verschuren
1980 Jeroen Reusen Inego Teunissen 1980 Lisette Verstegen Nancy van Dijk

1979 Hans Brekelmans Jeroen Reusen 1979 Nancy van Dijk Lisette Verstegen
1978 Twan Litjens Jeroen Reusen 1978 Nancy van Dijk Liesbeth Luijckx
1977 Jan van Zwieten Twan Litjens 1977 Hanneke v Asperen Liesbeth Luijckx
1976 Twan Litjens Mark van Sambeek 1976 Liesbeth Luyckx Hanneke v Asperen
1975 Robert Jans Rutger Jans 1975 Marjon van Sambeek Jolande Reusen
1974 Frans van Sambeek 1974 Iris Anselrode

1973 Frans van Sambeek Frank Dietz 1973 Iris Anselrode Nelly v d Bungelaar
1972 Rene Reusen 1972 Nelly vd Bungelaar

1971 Frans van Sambeek 1971 Nelly vd Bungelaar

1970 Rene Reusen 1970 Rieky Verberk

2017 Michiel de Jong / Willem van Kasteren Luuk Korsten / Chiel Baltussen 2017 ng
2016 Michiel de Jong / Willem van Kasteren -. Bram Deenen / Devin Kuipers 2016 ng
2015 ng 2015 ng
2014 Cas Hoenselaar / Teun Vioet Jorig Bergman / Tom Groot 2014
2013 ng 2013 ng
2012 Sem van den Bogaard / Mika Broeders Bram Goossens / Pieter Vloet 2012
2014 4N 2011
2010 Bono Barten / Joppe vd Heuvel Martijn Jacobs /Feun Vloet

2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
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2002
2001
2000
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1998
195
1996
1995
1994
1993
1982
gl
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
3¢S
1978
1978
1976
1975
1974
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Jongensdubbel 1e

Bono Barten / Joppe vd Heuvel
Bonno Barten / Joppe vd Heuvel
Bonno Barten / Joppe vd Heuvel
Sven Zegers / Freek Reijen

Guus van Lieshout / Vince Gerrits
Tommy Raijmakers / Guido Gerrits
Tommy Raijmakers / Luc Dekkers
Rodney Michiels / Bart Raijmakers
Rodney Michiels / Bart Raijmakers

Stan van Raaij / Tim Smits

Jongensdubbel 2e

Rodney Michiels / Bart Raaijma

Stijn v Sambeek / Willem v Keijsteren

Stijn v Sambeek / Willem v Keijsteren
Kersten Verhoeven / Dorus vd Berg
Maurice Fransen / Rick Swinkels
Rick Swinkels / Coen Drost Ma
Maurice Fransen / Martijn vd Meulen
Rick Swinkels / Robert

Marko van Daal / Mirto van Daal

Wouter Moorman / Bart Groot
Wouter Moorman / Niek vd Cruijsen
Don Simons / Marc Groot

Inego Teunissen / Marc Groot
Arthur Verstegen / Jeroen Reusen
Hans Brekelmans / Jeroen Reusen
Twan Litjens / Jeroen Reusen
Twan Litjens'/Jeroen Reusen
Twan Litjens / Jeroen Reusen
Rutger Jans / Rene Reusen

John Abels / Erik v Tits

Frank Dietz / Rene Reusen

Rick Swinke
Maurice Fransen / Ma

Martijn Jacobs Te
Siem Korsten / Jelle Woet
Rio Groot / Jur Jans
Luuk Ruhl / Daan Reijrig
Bram Teunissen / Martij
Rick Suppers / Rob Cocu
Joost vd Graaf / Bart vd Wi
Harm Verhoeven / Joost vd G
Harm Verhoeven / Joost vd G

Michael v Loon / Giel Nabben
Rutger Vloet / Jeroen Philinsen

Onno Douma / Ma

Marko van Daal /
Don Simons/ Maa
Walter J v Buure
Coen Jansen / P¢
Inego Teunissen
Emiel Daanen /
Emiel Daanen /
Jan v Zwieten / B
Hans Brekelmans
Robert Jans / Joep®

Vloet
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Meisjesdubbel 1e

2008

2002
2001

1879
1978

1974
1973

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1950
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
19549
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973

Emma v Teeffelen / Janneke Vloet

Carmen v Noordenburg / Emma v Teeffelen
Jens Hoenselaar / Emma v Teeffelen

2010 Yara Broeders / Eefke vd Heuvel

2009 Yara Broeders / Eefke vd Heuvel

Martje Barten / Else Groot

2007 Anouk Rovers / Roos Teunissen

2006 Sanne Luijckx / Patty Ponsen
2005 Susan Kuijpers / Silvy vd Wijst
2004 Susan Kuijpers / Silvy vd Wijst
2003 Aniek Gerrits / Sandra vd berg
Myrle Zegers/ Esmee Zegers
Sandra vd Berg / Aniek Ge

Marlous Donlou / Myrlg

Ingrid Kuijpers / Sonja v
Mirjam v Asperen / Lisette
Mirjam v Asperen / Lisette Vi
Hanneke

Marjon v Sambeek / Fransisca Luijckx
Iris Anselrode / Fransisca Luijckx
Iris Anselrode / Liesbeth Arts

’Sse Peters

2e
Nika van Kempen / Willem van Kasteren
Fleur Vloet / Willem van Kasteren

Jeugd gemengd 1e
Fleur Vloet / Michiel de Jong

Nika van Kempen / Michiel de Jong
ng

ng

Carmen van Noordenburg / Frans Cuppers Emma van Teeffelen / Thom Bindels
ng

Fleur Kuijpers / Tim Kuijpers

Anouk Kersten / Teun Vioet

Fleur Kuijpers / Tom Groot

ng (van 1996 tot 2009)

Tamara van Loon / Stijn van Sambeek

Nienke Bindels / Thom Bindels
Jens Hoenselaar / Cas Hoenselaar
Eefke vd Heuvel / Rens Zeegers

Vera vd Berg / Jeroen Philipsen Tessa Peters / Kersten Verhoeven
Elien Mahler / Rick Swinkels
Debby Derks / Coen Drost

Debby Derks / Coen Drost
ng

Juanita v Daal / Maurice Franssen
Janneke Raaymakers/ Maurice Fransen

Alene Jansen / Maurits Dekkers
Susanne Simons / Mirto van Daal

Annemarie Verschuren / Paul Vloet
Alene Jansen / Maurits Dekkers

ng

Jacqueline Verschuren / Wouter Moorman Ellen Theunissen / Luc Jans
Ingrid v Dijk / Don Simons Jacqueline Theunissen / Marc Arts
Ingrid Kuijpers / Coen Jansen Ingrid v Dijk / Marc Groot

Lisette Verstegen / Jeroen Reusen Ingrid v Dijk / Inego Teunissen
Mirjam v Asperen / Emiel Daanen Lisette Verstegen / Jeroen Reusen
Nancy v Dijk / Hans Brekelmans Ela Donkers / Jan Verschuren
Brigitte Cornelissen / Twan Litjens Liesbeth Luijckx / Hans Brekelmans
Brigitte Cornelissen / Twan Litjens Nancy v Dijk / Mark v Sambeek
Marjon v Sambeek / Maarten Luijckx Liesbeth Luijkckx / Robert Jans
Iris Anselrode / Rene Reusen

Nelly vd Bungelaar / Frank Dietz

Meisjesdubbel 2e

Jens Hoenselaar / Carmen v Noordenburg

Jens Hoenselaar / Tessa v Teeffelen
Rosanne Ypma,/ Y egers

Anouk Kersten / n Teeffelen
Eline Arts// Martje
Yara Broeders / E an den Heuvel
Jolein Bloemen [ Elles Cocu

Susan Kuijpers / Fleur Ruhl

Manon van Sambeek / Fleur Ruhl
Patty Ponsen / Sanne Luijckx

Anne van Duuren / Silvy vd Wijst
Aniek Gerrits / llse Arts ,
Lucinda Damink / Esmee Zegers | -

n
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Kristel Peters / Nina de Bruijn i

N
¥

%
ole den Teuling
Frieke Verbruggen / Suzanne Bindels

Marieke Raaymakers / Elien Mahler
Marieke Raaymakers / Elien Mahler

Alene Jansen / Janneke vd Aa
Alene Jansen / Janneke vd Aa

Annemarie Verschuren / Liesbeth Jans
Maaike Groot / Ellen Theunissen
Jacqueline Verschuren / Ingrid van Dijk
Ingrid van Dijk / Jacqueline Verschuren
Sonja vd Cruijsen / Ingrid v Dijk

Lucie Kuijpers / Nancy v Dijk

Liesbeth Luijckx / Nancy v Dijk

Mirjam v Asperen / Lisette Verstegen
Hanneke v Asperen / Liesbeth Luijckx
Jolande Reusen / Yvonne Reusen

ennisvereniging Sint funnis



